Contractors & Vendors

The following is a list of Champions Club Condominium Association vendors which have been
utilized by the HOA. This list is not intended as a reference for any of these vendors.

CONCRETE, DRIVEWAY, & ROAD REPAIR

e American Concrete Leveling: (repair and leveling) 810-701-0170
o Nick 517-388-0789
e Weatlane Concrete: (flatwork) Jamie Kirbitz 810.493.3541
e Allied Construction: (built the driveways, 2015)
o 248-625-9581 Kevin Shell 248-640-0205 kevin@alliedasphaltpaving.com
e Titan Sealcoating Dane Giese dane@titansealcoating.com
o 248-623-5043 734-624-6633

ELECTRICIANS

e Chapple Electric: Kyle Chapple Owner Office: 810-691-6921
Website: https://www.chappleelectric.com/ (can set appointment on website)
e David Martin: 810-625-6473

GROUNDS & TREE CARE

e Owen Tree Service: 810-724-6651 p://www.owentree.com/contact us.php
o Dave Evans, Arborist 810-656-1844
¢ Hand M Landscaping: (tree and shrub planting) 810-238-2111
o Brian 810-577-3595 brian@handmlandscaping.com
e ACE Outdoor Services: Mowing, clean up, mulch, snowplowing 810.820.8313
e Heritage & Company: (lawn & snow) 248.534.9125

GUTTER & WINDOW CLEANING

¢ Revive Exterior Home Care 810 569- 9088 | nick@reviveyourhouse.com

HANDYMAN

e Lenny Noyes: 941-246-1248

e  Chuck Stefani: (handyman, electrical, power washing)
o 517-974-9668

e Kevin Nicholson: 989.289.5604

IRRIGATION & PLUMBING
e Hoffman Irrigation: Adam Hoffman hoffmanl162@yahoo.com

o 810-533-2530
e Jason Kopec Plumbing and Heating: 810.845.6241
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INSURANCE & LEGAL

e McCreedie Insurance: Scott Breslin, Bernadette Hill
o 810-767-6050
e Attorneys: Makower Abbate Guerra Wegner Vollmer PLLC Website: www.maglawplic.com
30140 Orchard Lake Road Farmington Hills 48334
o Office 248-254-7600
o Steve Guerra Direct 248-254-7603
e Evan Alexander, Associate: Direct 248-671-0148 ealexander@maglawpllc.com

PAINTING

¢ Hallem Painting: Office 810-742-5800
Joe Hallem 810-691-3880 Derek Cohoon
o 810-964-0796
o J & A Painting: Jeff Walling 810-441-5014

PEST CONTROL

e All Species: 248-240-0062 Craig (mice and bats)

e Casco Pest Control: 248-625-0091 810-394-0008 (cell)
o Mike Casaceli (insects)

¢ Rose Pest Solutions: 989-754-1489 Cliff Huff

ROOFING

e Good's Roofing: Nancy 810-653-7668 Caleb 810-247-8933
e Lockhart Roofing: Terry Lockhart 235-9866 Michelle, Secretary
e R&T Construction: (roofing, siding, and gutters) Rob Garroma

o 517-404-2656 robgarroma@yahoo.com

OTHER

o DeCovich Carpet Cleaning
o Matt DeCovich 248.790.2348
e Home Spec: (below grade work) 734-485-1069 888-363-1212
o 877-631-2270 Stacy
e Grand Blanc Township Planner: Mark Lloyd 424-2608
o lloyd@twp.grand-blanc.mius
e POE Restoration & Waterproofing: (brick work and masonry)
o John Poe 248-563-7909 Office 248-360-7788
o Jason Schumacher jason@poerestoration.com
e Blue Line Dryer Vent Cleaning: Jeff and Drew Wilson
o 810-691-6028
e Gary Baginski: 586-337-1018 Construction: Kitchens, bath, remodels
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